
 
 
 

Our 
Services 

 
 

• Caring for children from infants - 6 weeks – 12 years 
• Subsidy is available through Halton Region 
• Hour’s childcare is offered vary between: Monday to Friday – 7:00 am to 6:00 pm 
• Extended hours may be available upon request including evenings/weekends 
• Childcare is not available on statutory holidays. 
• Experienced, kind and caring Providers who are passionate about working with 

children and offering the quality care you are looking for! 
• We have opted into the CWELCC program (Canada-wide Early Learning Child Care) 

 

 
 

 
Registration 

Process 
 
 

To ensure Wee Watch optimizes your childcare needs, with initial contact parents will be 
asked: age of child(ren) requiring care, preferred area, or location, start date of childcare, 
and type of care – full-time, part-time, evenings, weekends. 
 

We will ask you to complete our online application (hard copy available upon request) 
 

We do NOT charge any fees for registration  
 

 
Base Fees 

 

Full Time 
Weekly 

Part-Time Daily 
(2-4 days) 

 

Part-Time Daily 
(4-5 hours/day) 

 
Infants 

 
$110.00 

 
$22.00 

 
$16.54 

 
Toddlers 

 

 
$110.00 

 
$22.00 

 
$16.54 

 
 

Preschool 
 

 
$110.00 

 

 
$22.00 

 

 
$16.54 

 
 

School Age 
6+ 

Non-Base 
Fees 

 

Daily rate $56.00, as of Jan 2025, Children over the age of 6 are not eligible to receive the 
CWELCC reduction. 
 

•  Overtime fee of $18.50/hour prorated to the minute, will be charged for all late pick-
ups. This is a non- base fee and non-refundable. 

•  A Reduced Daily Rate of $20, will be charged when back-up care is offered & not used 
•  Refunds or credits will be offered if a Provider closes for unforeseen circumstances 

and a new home is not available, and due to banking or overcharging issues. Please 
note: all regular billing payments are non-refundable 

•  If a payment is returned due to Insufficient funds, (NSF) there will be an extra charge, 
1st time NSF $25.00 2nd time NSF $35.00 3rd time NSF $45.00, these charges are 
non-refundable 

* Rates for eligible children (<6 years) is $22/day as per CWELCC guidelines  
* Rates frozen as of March 27, 2022  
 

Wee Watch Oakville 
905-631-8500 

oakville@weewatch.com 

https://myweetrack.com/NewChildApplication

